Date: 07.12.2021
Version: 3
HD - Heavy Duty
Three phase power
capacitors, selfhealing,
dry - gas filled
LV Power Capacitors
Standards

1,15 x UN 30 min/d
1,20 x UN 5 min (200x)
1,30 x UN 1 min (200x)
QC     (kvar) Type
CN ( Δ )
(µF)
IN
(A)
Ø D x H
(mm)
m
(kg)
Terminal
6,25 CSADG-0,46/6,25-HD 3 x 31,3 7,8 85 x 175 0,8 A
12,5 CSADG-0,46/12,5-HD 3 x 62,7 15,7 85 x 245 1,2 A
14 CSADG-0,46/14-HD 3 x 70,2 17,6 85 x 245 1,3 A
15 CSADG-0,46/15-HD 3 x 75,2 18,8 85 x 245 1,3 A
20 CSADG-0,46/20-HD 3 x 100 25,1 100 x 245 1,6 A
25 CSADG-0,46/25-HD 3 x 125 31,4 116 x 245 1,9 B
28 CSADG-0,46/28-HD 3 x 140 35,2 116 x 245 2,0 B
30 CSADG-0,46/30-HD 3 x 150 37,7 116 x 245 2,1 B
33,3 CSADG-0,46/33,3-HD 3 x 167 41,8 136 x 261 3,5 B
50 CSADG-0,46/50-HD 3 x 251 62,8 136 x 355 5,2 C
Date: 07.12.2021
Version: 6
HD - Heavy Duty
Three phase power capacitors for Power Factor Correction (Delta connection).